TOKIO MARINE HOLDINGS INC.

ISIN: JP3910660004

Company

¥ Millea Holdings, Inc.
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Contact Details

TOKIO MARINE HOLDINGS
INC.

2-6-4 Otemachi, Chiyoda-Ku
100-0004 Tokyo

Company Profile

WKN: 8766

Asset Class: Stock
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Price
4,745.00
JPY
_ o
Difference -2.04%(-99.00)

Tel: +81-3-6704-7700

Fax: +

Web:
http://www.tokiomarinehd.com
E-mail: -
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Tokio Marine Holdings, Inc. engages in the management of its group companies which are in the insurance business. It operates
through the following segments: Domestic Non-Life, Domestic Life, International Insurance, and Financial and General. The Domestic
Non-Life segment deals with the underwriting of non-life insurance for cars, homes, travel and leisure, and accidents. The Domestic
Life segment provides whole life, cancer, medical, and annuity insurance services. The International Insurance segment consists of
reinsurance business and international insurance underwriting operations. The Financial and General segment includes investment
consulting, investment trust management, derivatives trading, manpower outsourcing, real estate operations, and healthcare services.
It also provides the management of non-life insurance companies, life insurance companies, specialized securities companies, foreign
companies and others. The company was founded on April 2, 2002 and is headquartered in Tokyo, Japan.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.04. to 31.03.

Financial figures
Receivables

Investments

Accrued liabilities
Liabilities

Common stock capital
Equity capital of a company
Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

22,616,526,000,000

488,791,000,000
24,041,959,000,000

150,000,000,000
3,657,849,000,000

27,699,816,000,000 27,699,816,000,000 27,245,852,000,000 27,245,852,000,000
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2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

22,655,282,000,000

457,490,000,000
23,173,220,000,000

150,000,000,000
4,072,625,000,000

2023

43,217
13.30%
651.78%

2023
33.95%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

21,462,234,000,000
486,832,000,000
22,042,582,000,000
150,000,000,000
3,722,780,000,000

25,765,368,000,000 25,765,368,000,000

2022 2021
43,048 43,257
15.14% 14.67%
560.57% 581.77%
2022 2021
25.95% 33.45%
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TOKIO MARINE HOLDINGS INC.
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Income statement

Contributions receipts

Net income
EBIT

WKN: 8766

Operating income before taxes

Income taxes

Board of Directors

Tsuyoshi Nagano
Emi Osono
Nobuhiro Endo
Akio Mimura
Akira Harashima
Kenji Okada
Masako Egawa
Shinichi Hirose
Shinya Katanozaka
Takashi Mitachi
Takayuki Yuasa
Yoichi Moriwaki
Yoshinari Endo

Chairman of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
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Asset Class:

Stock

2023 2022
5,592,114,000,000 4,947,200,000,000
376,447,000,000 420,484,000,000
3,314,197,100 3,432,287,000
529,358,000,000 554,272,000,000
179,727,000,000 143,858,000,000

Members of Management Board

Satoru Komiya
Akira Harashima
Christopher Williams
Donald Sherman
Shingo Kawaguchi
Takayuki Yuasa

Chairman of Managing Board

Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021
4,626,624,000,000
161,802,000,000
1,553,236,900
243,174,000,000
81,337,000,000
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