## TOKIO MARINE HOLDINGS INC.

ISIN: JP3910660004 WKN: 8766 Asset Class: Stock



## **Company Profile**

Tokio Marine Holdings, Inc. engages in the management of its group companies which are in the insurance business. It operates through the following segments: Domestic Non-Life, Domestic Life, International Insurance, and Financial and General. The Domestic Non-Life segment deals with the underwriting of non-life insurance for cars, homes, travel and leisure, and accidents. The Domestic Life segment provides whole life, cancer, medical, and annuity insurance services. The International Insurance segment consists of reinsurance business and international insurance underwriting operations. The Financial and General segment includes investment consulting, investment trust management, derivatives trading, manpower outsourcing, real estate operations, and healthcare services. It also provides the management of non-life insurance companies, life insurance companies, specialized securities companies, foreign companies and others. The company was founded on April 2, 2002 and is headquartered in Tokyo, Japan.

Financial figures, Fisc	cal year: from 01.04. to 31.03.
-------------------------	---------------------------------

Financial figures	20 Assets	23 Liabilities and equity	20 Assets	22 Liabilities and equity	20 Assets	<b>21</b> Liabilities and equity
Receivables	-		-		-	
Investments	22,616,526,000,000		22,655,282,000,000		21,462,234,000,000	
Accrued liabilities		488,791,000,000		457,490,000,000		486,832,000,000
Liabilities		24,041,959,000,000		23,173,220,000,000		22,042,582,000,000
Common stock capital		150,000,000,000		150,000,000,000		150,000,000,000
Equity capital of a company		3,657,849,000,000		4,072,625,000,000		3,722,780,000,000
Total assets	27,699,816,000,000	27,699,816,000,000	27,245,852,000,000	27,245,852,000,000	25,765,368,000,000	25,765,368,000,000

Da	lan	~~	-	otes	
Dα	аш	CE	ш	DIG	•

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	43,217	43,048	43,257
Equity ratio	13.30%	15.14%	14.67%
Debt-equity ratio	651.78%	560.57%	581.77%

## **Others**

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	33.95%	25.95%	33.45%

## **TOKIO MARINE HOLDINGS INC.**

ISIN: JP3910660004 WKN: 8766 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Contributions receipts	5,592,114,000,000	4,947,200,000,000	4,626,624,000,000
Net income	376,447,000,000	420,484,000,000	161,802,000,000
EBIT	3,314,197,100	3,432,287,000	1,553,236,900
Operating income before taxes	529,358,000,000	554,272,000,000	243,174,000,000
Income taxes	179,727,000,000	143,858,000,000	81,337,000,000

Chairman of Cunaminant Paged
Chairman of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board			
Satoru Komiya	Chairman of Managing Board	_	
Akira Harashima	Member of Executive Committee		
Christopher Williams	Member of Executive Committee		
Donald Sherman	Member of Executive Committee		
Shingo Kawaguchi	Member of Executive Committee		
Takayuki Yuasa	Member of Executive Committee		